
Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Football
8/17/2023 to 10/27/2023

Wheatmore High School
3500 Finch Farm Road
Trinity, NC 27370

Rick Halo
School Phone: 336-476-1550
Fax: 336-476-1520
rhalo@randolph.k12.nc.us

Football
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/17/23 West Davidson High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 08/24/23 East Davidson High School Away 7:00PM

Thursday 08/31/23 Ledford Senior High School Away 7:00PM

Thursday 09/07/23 Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/14/23 South Stanly High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/21/23 OPEN (OPEN WEEK) Away 7:00PM

Thursday 09/28/23 *Randleman High School Away 7:00PM

Thursday 10/05/23 *Southwestern Randolph High Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/23 *Trinity High School Away 7:00PM

Thursday 10/19/23 *Eastern Randolph High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 10/26/23 *Providence Grove High School Away 7:00 PM

Principal Assistant Principal Assistant  Principal Athletic Director

Eric Johnson Larry Hill Mandy Tuggle Rick Halo
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